
 Arkansas Streaming  
Channel Guide
 Packages and channels subject to change. Visit ozarksgo.net for more information. 
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KFSM True Crime
Antenna TV
KFSM CBS
MyNet
PBS
Create
PBS Kids
World
Telemundo
QVC
KFTA Fox
KHOG ABC
CW
Univision
MeTV
NASA
Estrella
COZI
Daystar
CSPAN 1
CSPAN 2
CSPAN 3
Government Access
Public Access
HSN
KNWA NBC
ION Mystery
True Real
EWTN
TBN
Smile
Positiv TV
Church Channel
3ABN
ESPN
ESPN2
Bally Sports Southwest
Bally Sports Southwest Plus
Bally Sports Southwest Plus 2
FS1
SEC Network
Longhorn Network
ACC Network
ESPNU
ESPNews
Golf Channel
NFL Network
ESPN Deportes
Fox Deportes
Cowboy Channel

Tennis Channel
Outdoor Channel
Sportsman Channel
Pursuit
World Fishing Network
PAC12 Network
NFL RedZone
FanDuel TV
FanDuel Racing
Motor Trend
MavTV
USA
TBS
TNT
TruTV
Bravo
SyFy
AMC
A&E
History Channel
NewsNation
Hallmark Channel
BBC America
GSN
Paramount
TV Land
Comedy Central
FX
FXX
History en Español
Universo
HGTV
Food Network
E!
Magnolia Network
Cooking Channel
FYI
Hallmark Movies and Mysteries
Hallmark Drama
MTV
VH1
CMT
BET
TLC
Great American Living
CNBC
MSNBC
CNN
HLN
Fox News Channel
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CNN Español 
The Weather Channel
EarthxTV
Fox Business
BBC World News
Military History Channel
Crime and Investigation
Viceland
Investigtion Discovery
RFD
Court TV
Disney Channel
Disney Jr.
Disney XD
Freeform
Nickelodeon
Nick Jr.
Nick Too
Nicktoons
TeenNick
UP
Boomerang
Cartoon Network
Discovery Family
LAFF
GAC Family
Discovery Familia
Discovery
Animal Planet
National Geographic
Travel
Discovery en Español 
Lifetime
Lifetime Movie Network
WE
OWN
Oxygen
FX Movie Channel
IFC
Sundance
Turner Classic Movies
Sony Movies
Grit
INSP
getTV
De Pelicula
De Pelicula Clasico
HBO
HBO2
HBO Comedy

HBO Family
HBO Signature
HBO Zone
HBO Latino
Cinemax
More Max
Action Max
Thriller Max
5Star Max
Movie Max
OuterMax
Cinemax Latino
Starz
Starz Edge
Starz in Black
Starz Comedy
Starz Cinema
Starz Kids and Family
Encore
Encore Action
Encore Classic
Encore Black
Encore Family
Encore Suspense
Encore Westerns
Encore Español
Paramount+ with SHOWTIME
Showtime 2
Showtime Showcase
Showtime Beyond
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Next
Showtime Women
Showtime Family Zone
Flix
The Movie Channel
The Movie Channel Xtra
CMT Music
Nick Music
MTV Classic
MTV2
BET Jams
BET Soul
Bandamax
Telehit
Telehit Musica
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3ABN 60 ✓ ✓
A&E	 207 ✓
ACC Network 109 A SI
AMC	 206 ✓
Animal Planet	 601 ✓
Antenna TV 4 ✓ ✓
Bally Sports Southwest 102 ✓
Bally Sports Southwest Plus 103 ✓
Bally Sports Southwest Plus 2 104 ✓
Bandamax 915 A E
BBC America	 211 A M+
BBC World News	 412 A SI
BET	 313 ✓
BET Jams	 905 A L
BET Soul	  906 A L
Boomerang 510 A F
Bravo	 204 ✓
Cartoon Network	 511 ✓
Church Channel	 59 ✓ ✓
Cinemax	 827 P
       More Max	 828 P
       Action Max	 829 P
       Thriller Max	 830 P
       5Star Max	 831 P
       Movie Max	 832 P
       OuterMax	 833 P
       Cinemax Latino	 834 P
CMT	 312 ✓
CMT Music	 901 A L
CNBC	 400 ✓
CNN	 402 ✓
CNN Español 405 A E
Comedy Central	 223 ✓
Cooking Channel	 306 A L
Court TV A SI
Cowboy Channel 120 A SI
COZI 37 ✓ ✓
Create	 10 ✓ ✓
Crime and Investigation 416 A SI
CSPAN 1	 40 ✓ ✓
CSPAN 2	 41 ✓ ✓
CSPAN 3	 42 ✓ ✓
CW	 30 ✓ ✓
De Pelicula	 810 A E
De Pelicula Classico	 811 A E
Daystar	 39
Discovery	 600 ✓
Discovery en Español 610 A E
Discovery Familia 515 A E
Discovery Family	 512 ✓
Disney Channel	 500 ✓
Disney Jr.	 501 A F
Disney XD	 502 A F
E!	 303 ✓
EarthxTV	 408 L
ESPN	 100 ✓
ESPN2	 101 ✓
ESPNews	 113 A SI
ESPNU	  112 A SI
ESPN Deportes 118 A E
Estrella 36 ✓ ✓
EWTN	 55 ✓ ✓
Fan Duel Racing 170 A S+
Fan Duel TV 169 A S+
Flix	 858 P
Fox Business	 411 ✓
Food Network	 301 ✓
FOX Deportes 119 A E
Fox News Channel	 404 ✓
Freeform 503 ✓

FS1 106 ✓
FX 224 ✓
FX Movie Channel 800 A M+
FXX	 225 ✓
FYI	 307 A L
GAC Family	 514 A F
getTV	 807 M+
Golf Channel	 114 ✓
Government Access 43 ✓ ✓
Great American Living 315 L
Grit 805 A L
GSN	 212 A F
Hallmark Channel	 210 A F
Hallmark Drama 309 A M+
Hallmark Movies & Mysteries 308 A M+
HBO	 820 P
       HBO2	 821 P
       HBO Comedy	 822 P
       HBO Family	 823 P
       HBO Signature	 824 P
       HBO Zone	 825 P
       HBO Latino	 826 P
HGTV	 300 ✓
History Channel	 208 ✓
History en Español 250 A E
HLN	 403 ✓
HSN	 50 ✓ ✓
IFC	 801 A M+
ION Mystery 52 ✓ ✓
INSP 806 ✓
Investigtion Discovery 418 ✓
KFSM CBS	 5 ✓ ✓
KFSM True Crime 3 ✓ ✓
KFTA Fox	 24 ✓ ✓
KHOG ABC	 29 ✓ ✓
KNWA NBC	 51 ✓ ✓
Laff	 513 A F
Lifetime	 700 ✓
Lifetime Movie Network 701 ✓
Longhorn Network 108 ✓ SI
Magnolia Network 305 A L
MavTV 172 S+
MeTV	 32 ✓ ✓
Military History Channel 415 A SI
Motor Trend 171 A S+
The Movie Channel	 859 P
The Movie Channel Xtra 860 P
MSNBC	 401 ✓
MTV	 310 ✓
MTV Classic	 903 A L
MTV2	 904 A L
MyNet	 6 ✓ ✓
NASA	 35 ✓ ✓
National Geographic 602 ✓
NewsNation 209 ✓
NFL Network	 115 A SI
NFL RedZone	 165 A S+
Nickelodeon	 504 ✓
Nick Jr.	 505 A F
Nick Music	 902 A L
Nick Too	 506 A F
Nicktoons	 507 A F
Outdoor Channel	 150 A S+
OWN	 703 ✓
Oxygen	 704 ✓
PAC12 Network 163 A SI
Paramount 221 ✓
PBS	 9 ✓ ✓
PBS Kids	 11 ✓ ✓
Positiv TV 58 ✓ ✓

Public Access 44 ✓ ✓
Pursuit	 152 A S+
QVC	 23 ✓ ✓
RFD	 419 A SI
SEC Network 107 ✓
Paramount+ with SHOWTIME 850 P
       Showtime 2 851 P
       Showtime Showcase 852 P
       Showtime Beyond 853 P
       Showtime Extreme 854 P
       Showtime Next 855 P
       Showtime Women 856 P
       Showtime Family Zone 857 P
Smile	 57 ✓ ✓
Sony Movies	 804 M+
Sportsman Channel	 151 A S+
Starz	 835 P
       Starz Edge 836 P
       Starz in Black 838 P
       Starz Comedy 839 P
       Starz Cinema 840 P
       Starz Kids and Family 841 P
       StarzEncore 842 P
       StarzEncore Action 843 P
       StarzEncore Classic 844 P
       StarzEncore Black 845 P
       StarzEncore Family 846 P
       StarzEncore Suspense 847 P
       StarzEncore Westerns 848 P
       StarzEncore Espanol 849 P
Sundance	 802 A M+
SyFy	 205 ✓
TBN	 56 ✓ ✓
TBS	 201 ✓
TeenNick	 508 A F
Telehit	 916 A E
Telehit Musica	 917 A E
Telemundo	 16 ✓ ✓
Tennis Channel 121 A SI
TLC	 314 ✓
TNT	 202 ✓
Travel	 606 ✓
True Real 53 ✓ ✓
TruTV 203 ✓
Turner Classic Movies 803 A M+
TV Land	 222 ✓
Universo 251 A E
Univision	 31 ✓ E
UP	 509 A F
USA	 200 ✓
VH1	 311 ✓
Viceland	 417 A SI
WE 702 A M+
The Weather Channel 406 ✓
World 12 ✓ ✓
World Fishing Network 153 A S+

LOCAL PLUS COMPLETE ADD-ONS

✓	 Included
P	 Premium Channels Available
A	 Add-Ons Available  
F	 Family Add-On
E	 Español
M+	 Movies Plus Add-On
L	 Lifestyle and Music Add-On
S+	 Sports Plus Add-On
SI	 Sports and Info Add-On
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Package Guide

COMPLETE

ADD-ONS

3	 KFSM True Crime
4	 Antenna TV
5	 KFSM CBS
6	 MyNet
9	 PBS
10	 Create
11	 PBS Kids

100	ESPN
101	 ESPN2
102	Bally Sports Southwest
103	Bally Sports Southwest Extra
104	Bally Sports Southwest Extra 2
106	FS1
107	SEC Network
114	 Golf Channel
200	USA
201	TBS
202	TNT

108	 Longhorn Network
109 	ACC Network
112 	 ESPNU
113	 ESPNews

210 	Hallmark Channel
212	GSN
501	Disney Jr. 

305	 Magnolia Network
306	 Cooking Channel
307	 FYI

150	 Outdoor Channel
151	 Sportsman Channel
152	 Pursuit

211	 BBC America
308	 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
309	 Hallmark Drama

118	 ESPN Deportes
119	 FOX Deportes
250	 History en Español

820 HBO
821 	 HBO2
822 HBO Comedy
823 HBO Family
824 HBO Signature
825 HBO Zone
826 HBO Latino
827	 Cinemax
828	 More Max
829	 Action Max

12	 World
16	 Telemundo
23	QVC
24	 KFTA FOX
29	KHOG ABC
30	CW
31	 Univision

203	TruTV
204	Bravo
205	SyFy
206	AMC
207	A&E
208 History Channel
209	NewsNation
221	 Paramount
222	TV Land
223 Comedy Central
224	FX

115 	 NFL Network
120 	Cowboy Channel 
121 	 Tennis Channel
163 	PAC12 Network

502 Disney XD
505 Nick Jr. 
506 Nicktoo

315 Great America Living
408 EarthxTV
805 Grit

153	 World Fishing Network
165	 NFL RedZone
169	 Fan Duel TV

702	 WE
800	 FXM
801	 IFC

251	 Universo
405	 CNN Español
515	 Discovery Familia

830 Thriller Max
831	 5Star Max
832	 Movie Max
833	 OuterMax
834	 Cinemax Latino
835	 Starz
836	 Starz Edge
838	 Starz in Black
839	 Starz Comedy
840	 Starz Cinema

32	METV
35	NASA
36	Estrella
37	 COZI
39	Daystar
40	CSPAN 1
41	 CSPAN 2

225	FXX
300	HGTV
301	 Food Network
303	E!
310	 MTV
311	 VH1
312	 CMT
313	 BET
314	 TLC
400	CNBC
401	 MSNBC

412 	BBC World News
415 	Military History Channel
416 	Crime and Investigation
417 	 Viceland

507 Nicktoons
508 TeenNick
509 UP

901	CMT Music
902 Nick Music
903 MTV Classic

170	 Fan Duel Racing
171	 Motor Trend
172	 MavTV

802	 Sundance
803	 Turner Classic Movies
804	 Sony Movies

610	 Discovery en Español 
810	 De Pelicula
811	 De Pelicula Classico

841	 Starz Kids and Family
842 StarzEncore
843	 StarzEncore Action
844	 StarzEncore Classic
845	 StarzEncore Black
846	 StarzEncore Family
847	 StarzEncore Suspense
848	 StarzEncore Westerns
849	 StarzEncore Espanol
850	 Paramount+ with SHOWTIME

42	CSPAN 3
43	 Government Access
44	Public Access
50	HSN 
51	 KNWA NBC
52	ION Mystery
53	True Real

402	CNN
403	HLN
404	Fox News Channel
406	The Weather Channel
411	 Fox Business
418	 Investigation Discovery
500	Disney Channel
503	Freeform
504	Nickelodeon
511	 Cartoon Network
512	Discovery Family

419 	RFD
423 	Court TV

510	Boomerang
513	LAFF
514	GAC Family

904 MTV 2
905 BET Jams
906 BET Soul

55	EWTN
56	TBN
57	 Smile
58	Positiv TV
59	Church Channel
60	3ABN

600	Discovery
601	 Animal Planet
602	National Geographic
606	Travel
700	Lifetime
701	 Lifetime Movie Network
703	OWN
704	Oxygen
806	INSP

LOCAL PLUS

SPORTS & INFORMATION

FAMILY

LIFESTYLE & MUSIC

SPORTS PLUS

MOVIES PLUS

ESPAÑOL

PREMIUM

807 getTV

915 	Bandamax
916	 Telehit
917 Telehit Musica

851	 Showtime 2
852	 Showtime Showcase
853	 Showtime Beyond
854	 Showtime Extreme
855	 Showtime Next
856	 Showtime Women
857	 Showtime Family Zone
858	 Flix 
859	 The Movie Channel
860	 The Movie Channel Xtra

Visit ozarksgo.net for the 
most recent channel lineup

Includes all of Local Plus


